
PREMIUM FAST CHARGE CABLE / USB-C to USB-C

otterbox.com/givingback

FEATURES /

• Up to 4X faster charging** so you won’t miss the moments that matter most 

• Proven rugged, tough and built to outlast 

• Braided nylon combats fray and tangles

• Bend/flex-tested 10,000 times for rigorous use

• Reinforced strain relief for remarkable strength, longevity

• Premium construction with an anodized aluminum finish 

• Includes premium cable management wrap for a neat and simple experience

• Designed to work flawlessly with your favorite OtterBox cases and accessories 

• Supports USB Power Delivery fast charging technology 

• Hassle-free customer service 

RUGGED AND TOUGH  /

Waste no time and experience zero hassle keeping your devices charged with 

OtterBox Premium Fast Charge Cables. These cables are thoughtfully designed 

with industry-leading mobile expertise and proven quality that is ultra-rugged 

and super tough. Braided nylon combats fray and tangles while reinforced 

strain relief protects notorious weak spots for remarkable strength and 

longevity.  OtterBox Premium Fast Charge Cables include premium cable 

management wrap for a simple experience, and are available in a variety of 

colors, cable lengths and connectors to satisfy every charging need. As the No. 

1-most trusted brand*, OtterBox is leveraging 20+ years of industry-leading 

mobile expertise to master mobile power. 

TECH SPECS /

PRODUCT NAME Premium Fast Charge Cable

CONNECTOR TYPE USB-C to USC-C

CABLE SPECIFICATION USB 2.0 / USB PD

CURRENT CAPACITY 3 AMPS

GLAMOUR 

BLACK
CLOUDY 

SKY

SHIMMER

ROSE

SILVER

DUST

*Additional colorways available for order. Contact your sales 

representative for timing and minimum order quantities.

SKU LENGTH WEIGHT COLOR* MSRP RETAIL UPC

MASTER 

CARTON 

QTY 

MASTER CARTON DIMS

MASTER 

CARTON 

WEIGHT

RETAIL 

CARTON 

WEIGHT

78-52677 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb 

28.00-g

GLAMOUR 

BLACK
€24.99 840104218457 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

9.92-lb 

4500.00-g

0.10-lb

46.00-g

78-52678 2M / 6.6FT
0.13-lb 

58.00-g

GLAMOUR 

BLACK
€27.99 840104218464 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

14.82-lb  

6720.00-g

0.16-lb

74.00-g 

78-52679 3M / 9.8FT
0.22-lb

100.00-g

GLAMOUR 

BLACK
€29.99 840104218471 40

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm

13.01-lb

5900.00-g

0.26-lb

116.00-g

78-52680 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb

28.00-g

CLOUDY 

SKY
€24.99 840104218488 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

9.92-lb 

4500.00-g

0.10-lb

46.00-g

78-52681 2M / 6.6FT
0.13-lb

58.00-g
CLOUDY 

SKY
€27.99 840104218495 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm
14.82-lb  

6720.00-g
0.16-lb

74.00-g 

78-52682 3M / 9.8FT
0.22-lb

100.00-g

CLOUDY 

SKY
€29.99 840104218501 40

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm

13.01-lb

5900.00-g

0.26-lb

116.00-g

78-52683 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb

28.00-g

SILVER 

DUST
€24.99 840104218518 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

9.92-lb 

4500.00-g

0.10-lb

46.00-g

78-52684 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb

28.00-g

SHIMMER 

ROSE
€24.99 840104218525 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

9.92-lb 

4500.00-g

0.10-lb

46.00-g

0
0

0
0

2
_
A

DATA RATE 480 Mbps

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Vietnam

LANGUAGES EN/FR/DE/ES/IT/PT/JA/KO/ZH/ZHT                            

RETAIL CARTON DIMENSIONS 3.94-in x 3.94-in x 1.18-in

10.00-cm x 10.00-cm x 3.00-cm

*#1 most trusted brand in cell phone case protection. Source: The NPD Group/US Consumer Tracking Service /

Cell Phone Device/Screen Protection/Units Sold /Jan. 2016 – Dec. 2019

**Delivers up to 60W via Power Delivery vs. 15W standard cable

©2020 Otter Products, LLC. All rights reserved. The OtterBox name and OtterBox trademarks are the property of Otter 

Products, LLC, registered in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.


