

## OTTERBOX PREMIUM FAST CHARGE CABLE / USB-C to USB-C

## RUGGED AND TOUGH / FAST

Waste no time and experience zero hassle keeping your devices charged with OtterBox Premium Fast Charge Cables. These cables are thoughtfully designed with industry-leading mobile expertise and proven quality that is ultra-rugged and super tough. Braided nylon combats fray and tangles while reinforced strain relief protects notorious weak spots for remarkable strength and longevity. OtterBox Premium Fast Charge Cables include premium cable management wrap for a simple experience, and are available in a variety of colors, cable lengths and connectors to satisfy every charging need. As the No. 1-most trusted brand\*, OtterBox is leveraging 20+ years of industry-leading mobile expertise to master mobile power.

## FEATURES /

- Up to 4X faster charging\*\* so you won't miss the moments that matter most
- Proven rugged, tough and built to outlast
- Braided nylon combats fray and tangles
- Bend/flex-tested 10,000 times for rigorous use
- Reinforced strain relief for remarkable strength, longevity
- Premium construction with an anodized aluminum finish
- Includes premium cable management wrap for a neat and simple experience
- Designed to work flawlessly with your favorite OtterBox cases and accessories
- Supports USB Power Delivery fast charging technology
- Hassle-free customer service

## TECH SPECS /

PRODUCT NAME	Premium Fast Charge Cable	DATA RATE	480 Mbps
CONNECTOR TYPE	USB-C to USC-C	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Vietnam
CABLE SPECIFICATION	USB 2.0 / USB PD	LANGUAGES	en/fr/de/es/it/pt/ja/ko/zh/zht
CURRENT CAPACITY	3 AMPS	RETAIL CARTON DIMENSIONS	3.94-in x 3.94-in x 1.18-in 10.00-cm x 10.00-cm x 3.00-cm

SKU	LENGTH	WEIGHT	COLOR*	MSRP	RETAIL UPC	MASTER CARTON QTY	MASTER CARTON DIMS	MASTER CARTON WEIGHT	RETAIL CARTON WEIGHT
78-52677	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 28.00-g	GLAMOUR BLACK	€24.99	840104218457	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.92-lb 4500.00-g	0.10-lb 46.00-g
78-52678	2M / 6.6FT	0.13-lb 58.00-g	GLAMOUR BLACK	€27.99	840104218464	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	14.82-lb 6720.00-g	0.16-lb 74.00-g
78-52679	3M / 9.8FT	0.22-lb 100.00-g	GLAMOUR BLACK	€29.99	840104218471	40	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm	13.01-lb 5900.00-g	0.26-lb 116.00-g
78-52680	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 28.00-g	CLOUDY SKY	€24.99	840104218488	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.92-lb 4500.00-g	0.10-lb 46.00-g
78-52681	2M / 6.6FT	0.13-lb 58.00-g	CLOUDY SKY	€27.99	840104218495	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	14.82-lb 6720.00-g	0.16-lb 74.00-g
78-52682	3M / 9.8FT	0.22-lb 100.00-g	CLOUDY SKY	€29.99	840104218501	40	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm	13.01-lb 5900.00-g	0.26-lb 116.00-g
78-52683	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 28.00-g	SILVER DUST	€24.99	840104218518	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.92-lb 4500.00-g	0.10-lb 46.00-g
78-52684	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 28.00-g	SHIMMER ROSE	€24.99	840104218525	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.92-lb 4500.00-g	0.10-lb 46.00-g

GIVING BACK

otterbox.com/givingback

\*#1 most trusted brand in cell phone case protection. Source: The NPD Group/US Consumer Tracking Service /

Cell Phone Device/Screen Protection/Units Sold / Jan. 2016 - Dec. 2019

\*\*Delivers up to 60W via Power Delivery vs. 15W standard cable

©2020 Otter Products, LLC. All rights reserved. The OtterBox name and OtterBox trademarks are the property of Otter Products, LLC, registered in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.



\*Additional colorways available for order. Contact your sales representative for timing and minimum order quantities.

SHIMMER

ROSE

SILVER

DUST

CLOUDY

SKY

GLAMOUR

BLACK